
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#21-375 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Consent Calendar

File created: In control:9/7/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2021 9/21/2021

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO (1) ENTER INTO A FIFTH AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT WITH BAY AREA
COMMUNITY RESOURCES FOR PROGRAM SERVICES TO SAN PABLO PUBLIC SCHOOLS FOR
AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $664,500 FOR FISCAL YEAR 2021/22 FOR A GRAND TOTAL
CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $2,579,500, AND (2) ENTER INTO A FOURTH
AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT WITH THE WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED SCHOOL
DISTRICT TO PROVIDE MATCHING FUNDS FOR BEACON DIRECTORS IN SAN PABLO
SCHOOLS FOR FY 2021/22.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 2021-122 BACR 5th Amendment and WCCUSD 4th Amendment Matching Funds, 2.
Attachment A - AGR BACR Fifth Amendment for Beacon Community Schools Services FY 2021-22, 3.
Attachment B - Fourth Amendment to Matching Funds Agreement between WCCUSD and COSP FY
2021-22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

